2023 Mayor's Christmas Card Competition Entry Form

Draw or paint a picture that captures the spirit of Christmas.

Student's first name and surname:

Email address:

Home Address:

Entries are due by Monday, 18 September 2023. All entries must be completed within the space below.

I declare that my Mayor's Christmas Card Competition entry is my own work. I give permission for the City of Norwood Payneham & St Peters to reproduce my entry as a Christmas card to be distributed by the Mayor, Elected Members and staff of the City of Norwood Payneham & St Peters and for publication within the City of Norwood Payneham & St Peters newsletter, *Look East*.

Child's name:

Signature:

Parent/Guardian's name:



Norwood Payneham & St Peters

| y Mayor's Christmas Card Competition entry is my own work. I give permission for the City of Norwood Paynehar |
|---|

Contact number:

School:

Year level: